643
description code hose I.D.
[mm]
wall thickness
[mm]
thread size
[inch]
weight
[kg]
S1 - BSP female thread
ZP-S1-050-1305-B 13 5 1/2 0.13
ZP-S1-075-1505-B 15 5 3/4 0.14
ZP-S1-075-1904-B 19 4 3/4 0.15
ZP-S1-075-1905-B 19 5 3/4 0.16
ZP-S1-075-1906-B 19 6 3/4 0.17
ZP-S1-100-1505-B 15 5 1 0.15
ZP-S1-100-1904-B 19 4 1 0.17
ZP-S1-100-1905-B 19 5 1 0.18
ZP-S1-100-1906-B 19 6 1 0.19
ZP-S1-100-2505-B 25 5 1 0.21
ZP-S1-100-2506-B 25 6 1 0.24
ZP-S1-125-3206-B 32 6 1.1/4 0.38
ZP-S1-150-3806-B 38 6.5 1.1/2 0.60
S2 - BSPT male thread
S3 - NPT male thread
S4 - BSP male thread
ZP-S2-050-1305-B 13 5 1/2 0.12
ZP-S2-075-1505-B 15 5 3/4 0.17
ZP-S2-075-1904-B 19 4 3/4 0.17
ZP-S2-075-1905-B 19 5 3/4 0.18
ZP-S2-075-1906-B 19 6 3/4 0.19
ZP-S3-075-1505-B 15 5 3/4 0.17
ZP-S3-075-1904-B 19 4 3/4 0.17
ZP-S3-075-1905-B 19 5 3/4 0.18
ZP-S3-075-1906-B 19 6 3/4 0.19
ZP-S3-100-2505-B 25 5 1 0.19
ZP-S3-100-2506-B 25 6 1 0.20
ZP-S4-100-1904-B 19 4 1 0.19
ZP-S4-100-1905-B 19 5 1 0.20
ZP-S4-100-1906-B 19 6 1 0.21
ZP-S4-100-2505-B 25 5 1 0.25
ZP-S4-100-2506-B 25 6 1 0.28
ZP-S4-125-3206-B 32 6 1.1/4 0.44
ZP-S4-150-3806-B 38 6.5 1.1/2 0.56
Fuel fittings - S type
Material:
Seal:
Working press.: